273
3
R
eclosable Fasteners
3
Reclosable Fasteners
Hook and Loop 274
Dual Lock 276

Supports static loads up to
2.2 lbs/sq. in. at 200°F (93°C)
Ordering Information for Hook and Loop Fasteners
Inner
Product UPC Unit Case
Number (021200-) Description Dimensions Pack Qty.
SJ-3522 86236 Hook (Black) 1" x 50 yd roll (25,4 mm x 45,7 m) rolls 3
SJ-3523 86238 Loop (Black) 1" x 50 yd roll (25,4 mm x 45,7 m) rolls 3
SJ-3526 86243 Hook (Black) 1" x 50 yd roll (25,4 mm x 45,7 m) rolls 3
SJ-3527 86252 Loop (Black) 1" x 50 yd roll (25,4 mm x 45,7 m) rolls 3
SJ-3532 86259 Hook (Black) 1" x 50 yd roll (25,4 mm x 45,7 m) rolls –
SJ-3533 86266 Loop (Black) 1" x 50 yd roll (25,4 mm x 45,7 m) rolls 3
SJ-3571 86285 Loop (Black) 1" x 50 yd roll (25,4 mm x 45,7 m) rolls 3
SJ-3572 86286 Hook (Black) 1" x 50 yd roll (25,4 mm x 45,7 m) rolls 3
MP-3526/27 06481* Hook and Loop Fastener Mini Pack (Black) 1" x 4.9 yd roll (25,4 mm x 4,5 m) pack 5
MP-3526/27 06488* Hook and Loop Fastener Mini Pack (White) 1" x 4.9 yd roll (25,4 mm x 4,5 m) pack 5
* UPC prefix 051131-
276
P
h
o
n
e
 8
0
0
/4
72
 1
19
0
 F
a
x
 8
0
0
/2
62
 6
32
9
3 Dual Lock
3M™ Dual Lock™ Reclosable
Fastening Systems
When Dual Lock reclosable fasteners are pressed together,
hundreds of mushroom-shaped stems interlock with one
another. An audible snap indicates the fastener is locked.
Compared to 3M Scotchmate™ Hook and Loop Reclosable
Fasteners, you get improved tensile strength with five times
more holding power. They are so strong you can open and
close them over one thousand times during their life.
Adhesive backed Dual Lock fasteners are available for
bonding to bare or painted metal, many plastics including
plasticized vinyl, plus wood, glass, and more. Depending
on the formulation, bonds are secure at temperatures as
low as -20°F (-29°C) and as high as 200°F (93°C).
3M™ Dual Lock SJ-3463 & SJ-3465 Rounds
3M Dual Lock SJ-3463/65 Reclosable Fastening System
is composed of round fasteners that are used to eliminate
unsightly holes or screw heads in the surface of panels. They
are made from a rigid version of plain-backed Dual Lock
SJ-3441 fastener – both sides use Type 400 stems. Through
a recessed center hole, the reclosable fastener can be bolted,
screwed or ultrasonically welded to a plastic stud.
Features: General purpose adhesion to most smooth
surfaces – bare and painted metal, finished wood, plastics
(ABS, polystyrene, acrylic, polyethylene, polypropylene,
polycarbonate, rigid vinyl), paper and cardboard, glass and
painted concrete.
3M™ Dual Lock SJ-3541/SJ-3542
Use 3M Dual Lock SJ-3541/SJ-3542 Reclosable Fastening
System in a huge range of applications – apparel closures,

eclosable Fasteners   D
ual Lock
Ordering Information for Dual Lock Fasteners
Product UPC Billing Case
Number (021200-) Description Dimensions Unit Qty.
SJ-3463 62726 Dual Lock Reclosable Fastener, 13/16" (20,638 mm) pieces 5,000
plain back, no adhesive – recessed center hole
SJ-3465 67120 Dual Lock Reclosable Fastener, 9/16" (14,288 mm) pieces 5,000
plain back, no adhesive – recessed center hole
SJ-3541 86277 Dual Lock Reclosable Fastener (Black) 1" x 50 yd roll (25,4 mm x 45,7 m) rolls 2
SJ-3542 86309 Dual Lock Reclosable Fastener (Black) 1" x 50 yd roll (25,4 mm x 45,7 m) rolls 2
SJ-3560 86282 Dual Lock Reclosable Fastener (Clear) 1" x 50 yd roll (25,4 mm x 45,7 m) rolls 2
SJ-3571 86285 Hook (Black) rolls 3
SJ-3572 86286 Loop (Black) rolls 3
MP-3541/42 06483* Dual Lock Reclosable Fastener (Black) 1" x 4.9 yd roll (25,4 mm x 4,5 m) pack 5
MP-3551/52 06484* Dual Lock Reclosable Fastener (Black) 1" x 4.9 yd roll (25,4 mm x 4,5 m) pack 5
MP-3560 06463* Dual Lock Reclosable Fastener (Clear) 1" x 4.9 yd roll (25,4 mm x 4,5 m) pack 5
* UPC prefix 051131-